
Who to ask for safety (and technical) advice: 
 

Field Person(s) Office Phone Email 

Electrical Bob Mueller 
Ohmar Sowle 
Henrik von der Lippe 
 

46-0160A  
78-0101P 
46A-1140 

510 812-0756 
510 486-4520 
510 495-2327 

RSMueller@lbl.gov 
OASowle@lbl.gov 
HVDLippe@lbl.gov 

Chemical Waste Chan Yi 75-0102A 510 486 5886 CHYi@lbl.gov 

Ergonomics (office) Adam Bradford 
Martin Neitzel 

2-0228 
70A-2231 
 

510 926-9329 
510 486 6169 

ABradford@lbl.gov 
MLNeitzel@lbl.gov  

Ergonomics (lab) Melanie Alexandre 26-0014 510 486-6840 MMAlexandre@lbl.gov  

Lifting Mike Wisherop 
Arnel Musni 
 

26-0006 510 486-7407 
510 486-6993 

MPWisherop@lbl.gov  
ASMusni@lbl.gov  

Chemicals & pressurized Gases Martin Neitzel 
Doug Taube 
Heather Madison 
 

70A-2231 
80-0156 
26-0024D 

510 486 6169 
510 486-4806 
510 486-7609 

MLNeitzel@lbl.gov 
DJTaube@lbl.gov  
HNMadison@lbl.gov 
 

Pressure Systems Scott Robinson 
Joe Saba 

26-0012 
46-0275L 

510 486-7955 
510 486-4837 

STRobinson@lbl.gov  
JSSaba@lbl.gov 
 

Laser Greta Toncheva 75-0102D 510 495-2544 GIToncheva@lbl.gov  

Magnetic Fields Robert Fairchild 75-0106A 510 495-278 RFFairchild@lbl.gov  

Radiation Jeff Bramble 75-0102 510 486-6242 JRBramble@lbl.gov 

Mechanical/Seismic Mike Kritscher 46-0275 510 486-8647 Mike_Krtischer@lbl.gov  

Computer Problems & Security Vincent Martinez 
Cyber Sec. Team 
Corwin Booth 
Jay Krous 
 

46-0125M 
 
70A-1154 
50B-2239B 

510 486-7813 
 
510 486-6079 
510 495-2522 

VMartinez@lbl.gov 
Security@lbl.gov  
CHBooth@lbl.gov 
JEKrous@lbl.gov 
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